
The Day You Begin

Performance Schedule updated 6/10/19

Friday, April 17 7 PM Opening night

Saturday, April 18 1 PM

Sunday, April 19 1 PM & 4 PM

Wednesday, April 22 10 AM & 12:30 PM

Thursday, April 23 10 AM & 12:30 PM

Friday, April 24 10 AM

Saturday, April 25 10 AM & 1 PM 10 AM sensory friendlly

1 PM ASL

Sunday, April 26 1 PM & 4 PM

Wednesday, April 29 10 AM & 12:30 PM

Thursday, April 30 10 AM & 12:30 PM

Friday, May 1 7 PM

Saturday, May 2 10 AM & 1 PM

Sunday, May 3 1 PM & 4 PM

Wednesday, May 6 10 AM & 12:30 PM

Thursday, May 7 10 AM & 12:30 PM

Friday, May 8 7 PM

Saturday, May 9 10 AM & 1 PM

Sunday, May 10 1 PM & 4 PM

Wednesday, May 13 10 AM & 12:30 PM

Thursday, May 14 10 AM & 12:30 PM

Friday, May 15 7 PM

Saturday, May 16 10 AM & 1 PM

Sunday, May 17 1 PM Strike to follow performance


